Project List for 2017 Bond Measure to Fix Streets
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03RD AVENUE

04TH AVENUE

05TH AVENUE

08TH AVENUE

08TH AVENUE

08TH AVENUE

11TH AVENUE

11TH AVENUE

11TH AVENUE

17TH AVENUE

19TH AVENUE

19TH AVENUE

20TH AVENUE

24TH AVENUE

46TH AVENUE

AGATE STREET

ALDER STREET

ALDER STREET
AMAZON PARKWAY
ARROWSMITH STREET
BAILEY HILL ROAD
BAILEY LANE
BALFOUR STREET
BEDFORD WAY
BREWER AVENUE
BROADWAY
BROOKSIDE DRIVE
BROOKSIDE DRIVE
CALGARY STREET
CANDLELIGHT DRIVE
CARMEL AVENUE
CARMEL AVENUE
CATALINA STREET
CHAMBERS STREET
CHAMBERS STREET
CHARNELTON STREET
CHASE STREET + CDS
CLAREY STREET
COBURG ROAD
CONCORD STREET
CRESCENT AVENUE
ECHO HOLLOW CDS
ELANCO AVENUE + 1 CDS (NORTH)
FAIR OAKS DRIVE
FAIRMOUNT BOULEVARD
FRANKLIN BOULEVARD EB
FRANKLIN BOULEVARD WB

FROM

HIGH ST

COBURG RD
CHAMBERS ST
CHAMBERS ST
WILLAMETTE ST
GARFIELD ST
CHARNELTON ST
CHAMBERS ST
TYINN ST
HILYARD ST
WILLAMETTE ST
HILYARD ST
WILLAMETTE ST
HARRIS ST

FOX HOLLOW RD
N 163 BLACK OAK RD
30TH AVE

24TH AVE

19TH AVE

TERRY ST

5TH AVE
BOGART LN
TERRA AVE
OAKWAY RD
BREWER AVENUE
MILL ST

BRAE BURN DR (NORTH)
BRAE BURN DR (SOUTH)
HOLLY AVE
AVALON

GILHAM RD
DIANE ST

JUHL ST

11TH AVE

18TH AVE

4TH AVE

500' NORTH OF MARSHALL

BEAN ST

FERRY STREET BRIDGE
BERNTZEN RD
NORKENZIE RD

WEST END (CDS) (880-960)

NORKENZIE RD
OAKWAY RD
15TH AVE
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST

TO

PEARL ST

PEARL ST

GRANT ST
MONROE ST
MILL ST
CHAMBERS ST
CHAMBERS ST
GRANT ST
BERTELSEN RD
OAK ST

HIGH ST
FAIRMOUNT BLVD
OAK ST

AGATE ST
DONALD ST
FIRLAND ST
32ND AVE

27TH AVE

2693 S OF E 24TH
11TH AVE

11TH AVE
LUELLA ST
NORTH END

FAIR OAKS DR
SOUTH END
11TH AVE

ADDR 999
MONTARA WAY
ELANCO AVE
ROYAL
NORWOOD ST
GILHAM RD
WILLHI ST

13TH AVE

24TH AVE

6TH AVE

NORTH END
1071'S OF BEAN ST
OAKWAY RD
JACOBS DR
ADDRS 1670
ECHO HOLLOW RD
END OF NORTHERLY CDS
FAIRWAY LP
COLUMBIA ST
11TH AVE

11TH AVE
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MAP NUMBER STREET NAME

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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FULLER AVENUE
GARDEN AVENUE
HAWTHORNE AVENUE
HILYARD STREET
JESSEN DRIVE
LAKEVIEW DRIVE

LARIAT DRIVE OAKWAY RD
LARIAT MEADOWS DRIVE LARIAT DR
LARIAT MESA LARIAT DR
LAURELHURST DRIVE + 5 CDS MELROSE LP
LAURELHURST DRIVE + SHEFFIELD CT C HARRIET AVE
LAVETA LANE BARGER DR
LAWRENCE STREET DRWY 36
LEMMING AVENUE TARPON ST
LINCOLN STREET 13TH AVE
LINNEA AVENUE + 1 CDS NORKENZIE RD
MILL STREET 16TH AVE

MILL STREET 2ND AVE
MONTEREY AVENUE NORKENZIE RD
MONTREAL AVENUE CALGARY ST
NORWOOD STREET MONTEREY ST
OAK STREET 7TH AVE

OLIVE STREET 5TH AVE

PEARL STREET BROADWAY
POLK STREET 18TH AVE

POLK STREET 67' N OF 6TH AVE
PORTLAND ST 29TH AVE
PRIMROSE STREET + 1 CDS BARGER RD
QUEBEC STREET CALGARY ST
RIVER ROAD MAXWELL RD
ROBIN AVENUE 200' EAST OF RUSKIN ST
ROOSEVELT BLVD BELTLINE

ROYAL AVENUE CUL DE SAC ROYAL AVE
SPYGLASS DRIVE CALYOUNG RD
STAGECOACH ROAD CANDLELIGHT DR
SUNDANCE STREET SUNDIAL RD
SUNDANCE STREET CDS NORTH END
SURRY LANE STAGECOACH
TARPON STREET + CUL-DE-SAC BREWER AVE
TERRESA AVENUE MONTREAL AVE
TERRY STREET ROYAL AVE
WALNUT STREET FRANKLIN BLVD
WELCOME WAY CANDLELIGHT DR
WINDSOR CIRCLE EAST/WT WILSHIRE LN

FROM

ECHO HOLLOW RD
MOSS ST

WEST END

W AMAZON DR
ELIZABETH ST

207' E OF SARAH LN

TO

JAY ST

WALNUT ST

FAIRFIELD AVE

40TH AVE

HWY 99

GILHAM RD

LARIAT DR

EAST END

EAST END

BARGER DR

ROYAL AVE

SOUTH END

6TH AVE

SHILO ST

22ND AVE

TARPON ST

18TH AVE

4TH AVE

LARKSPUR AVE
BALFOUR ST

MARLOW ST

20TH AVE

6TH AVE

17TH AVE (AMAZON BRIDGE)
28TH AVE

72'S OF 7TH AVE

31ST AVE

100' N OF PARKER PL (S)
ELANCO ST

BELTLINE RD

396' EAST OF TANEY ST
APPROX 800' EAST OF BELTLINE
N END CDS

LOOP AROUND BACK TO SPYGLASS DR
SURREY LN

EAST END

SUNDANCE ST
WELCOME WY
LEMMING AVE
GILHAM RD
ROOSEVELT BLVD
GARDEN AVE

ROYAL AVE

WILSHIRE LN





