MAP NUMBER	STREET NAME	FROM	то
1	03RD AVENUE	HIGH ST	PEARL ST
2	04TH AVENUE	COBURG RD	PEARL ST
3	05TH AVENUE	CHAMBERS ST	GRANT ST
4	08TH AVENUE	CHAMBERS ST	MONROE ST
5	08TH AVENUE	WILLAMETTE ST	MILL ST
6	08TH AVENUE	GARFIELD ST	CHAMBERS ST
7	11TH AVENUE	CHARNELTON ST	CHAMBERS ST
8	11TH AVENUE	CHAMBERS ST	GRANT ST
9	11TH AVENUE	TYINN ST	BERTELSEN RD
10	17TH AVENUE	HILYARD ST	OAK ST
11	19TH AVENUE	WILLAMETTE ST	HIGH ST
12	19TH AVENUE	HILYARD ST	FAIRMOUNT BLVD
13	20TH AVENUE	WILLAMETTE ST	OAK ST
14	24TH AVENUE	HARRIS ST	AGATE ST
15	46TH AVENUE	FOX HOLLOW RD	DONALD ST
16	AGATE STREET	N 163 BLACK OAK RD	FIRLAND ST
17	ALDER STREET	30TH AVE	32ND AVE
18	ALDER STREET	24TH AVE	27TH AVE
19	AMAZON PARKWAY	19TH AVE	2693 S OF E 24TH
20	ARROWSMITH STREET	TERRY ST	11TH AVE
21	BAILEY HILL ROAD	5TH AVE	11TH AVE
22	BAILEY LANE	BOGART LN	LUELLA ST
23	BALFOUR STREET	TERRA AVE	NORTH END
24	BEDFORD WAY	OAKWAY RD	FAIR OAKS DR
25	BREWER AVENUE	BREWER AVENUE	SOUTH END
26	BROADWAY	MILL ST	11TH AVE
27	BROOKSIDE DRIVE	BRAE BURN DR (NORTH)	ADDR 999
28	BROOKSIDE DRIVE	BRAE BURN DR (SOUTH)	MONTARA WAY
29	CALGARY STREET	HOLLY AVE	ELANCO AVE
30	CANDLELIGHT DRIVE	AVALON	ROYAL
31	CARMEL AVENUE	GILHAM RD	NORWOOD ST
32	CARMEL AVENUE	DIANE ST	GILHAM RD
33	CATALINA STREET	JUHL ST	WILLHI ST
34	CHAMBERS STREET	11TH AVE	13TH AVE
35	CHAMBERS STREET	18TH AVE	24TH AVE
36	CHARNELTON STREET	4TH AVE	6TH AVE
37	CHASE STREET + CDS	500' NORTH OF MARSHALL	NORTH END
38	CLAREY STREET	BEAN ST	1071' S OF BEAN ST
39	COBURG ROAD	FERRY STREET BRIDGE	OAKWAY RD
40	CONCORD STREET	BERNTZEN RD	JACOBS DR
41	CRESCENT AVENUE	NORKENZIE RD	ADDRS 1670
42	ECHO HOLLOW CDS	WEST END (CDS) (880-960)	ECHO HOLLOW RD
43	ELANCO AVENUE + 1 CDS (NORTH)	NORKENZIE RD	END OF NORTHERLY CDS
44	FAIR OAKS DRIVE	OAKWAY RD	FAIRWAY LP
45	FAIRMOUNT BOULEVARD	15TH AVE	COLUMBIA ST
46	FRANKLIN BOULEVARD EB	WALNUT ST	11TH AVE
47	FRANKLIN BOULEVARD WB	WALNUT ST	11TH AVE

MAP NUMBER	STREET NAME	FROM	то
48	FULLER AVENUE	ECHO HOLLOW RD	JAY ST
49	GARDEN AVENUE	MOSS ST	WALNUT ST
50	HAWTHORNE AVENUE	WEST END	FAIRFIELD AVE
51	HILYARD STREET	W AMAZON DR	40TH AVE
52	JESSEN DRIVE	ELIZABETH ST	HWY 99
53	LAKEVIEW DRIVE	207' E OF SARAH LN	GILHAM RD
54	LARIAT DRIVE	OAKWAY RD	LARIAT DR
55	LARIAT MEADOWS DRIVE	LARIAT DR	EAST END
56	LARIAT MESA	LARIAT DR	EAST END
57	LAURELHURST DRIVE + 5 CDS	MELROSE LP	BARGER DR
58	LAURELHURST DRIVE + SHEFFIELD CT (CHARRIET AVE	ROYAL AVE
59	LAVETA LANE	BARGER DR	SOUTH END
60	LAWRENCE STREET	DRWY 36	6TH AVE
61	LEMMING AVENUE	TARPON ST	SHILO ST
62	LINCOLN STREET	13TH AVE	22ND AVE
63	LINNEA AVENUE + 1 CDS	NORKENZIE RD	TARPON ST
64	MILL STREET	16TH AVE	18TH AVE
65	MILL STREET	2ND AVE	4TH AVE
66	MONTEREY AVENUE	NORKENZIE RD	LARKSPUR AVE
67	MONTREAL AVENUE	CALGARY ST	BALFOUR ST
68	NORWOOD STREET	MONTEREY ST	MARLOW ST
69	OAK STREET	7TH AVE	20TH AVE
70	OLIVE STREET	5TH AVE	6TH AVE
71	PEARL STREET	BROADWAY	17TH AVE (AMAZON BRIDGE)
72	POLK STREET	18TH AVE	28TH AVE
73	POLK STREET	67' N OF 6TH AVE	72' S OF 7TH AVE
74	PORTLAND ST	29TH AVE	31ST AVE
75	PRIMROSE STREET + 1 CDS	BARGER RD	100' N OF PARKER PL (S)
76	QUEBEC STREET	CALGARY ST	ELANCO ST
77	RIVER ROAD	MAXWELL RD	BELTLINE RD
78 70	ROBIN AVENUE	200' EAST OF RUSKIN ST	396' EAST OF TANEY ST
79	ROOSEVELT BLVD	BELTLINE	APPROX 800' EAST OF BELTLINE
80	ROYAL AVENUE CUL DE SAC	ROYAL AVE	N END CDS
81	SPYGLASS DRIVE	CAL YOUNG RD	LOOP AROUND BACK TO SPYGLASS DR
82 83	STAGECOACH ROAD SUNDANCE STREET	CANDLELIGHT DR	SURREY LN
		SUNDIAL RD	EAST END
84 85	SUNDANCE STREET CDS SURRY LANE	NORTH END	SUNDANCE ST
	TARPON STREET + CUL-DE-SAC	STAGECOACH BREWER AVE	WELCOME WY LEMMING AVE
86 87	TERRESA AVENUE	BREWER AVE MONTREAL AVE	GILHAM RD
87 88	TERRY STREET	ROYAL AVE	ROOSEVELT BLVD
89	WALNUT STREET	FRANKLIN BLVD	GARDEN AVE
90	WELCOME WAY	CANDLELIGHT DR	ROYAL AVE
91	WINDSOR CIRCLE EAST/WT	WILSHIRE LN	WILSHIRE LN
J±	TIMESON CINCLE LASI/ WI	VVILOITINE LIV	TYTESTITILE EIN